



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 7807 of 2025

Ram Kumar Sharma

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 2 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Sanjai Srivastava
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	Anand Pati Tiwari, G.A.

Court No. - 89

HON'BLE DIVESH CHANDRA SAMANT, J.

1. List revised.
2. Learned counsel for the revisionist as well as learned counsel for the State are present.
3. On the request of learned counsel for the revisionist, case is passed over.

(Divesh Chandra Samant,J.)

March 16, 2026
Karan