



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 7807 of 2025

Ram Kumar Sharma

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 2 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Sanjai Srivastava
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	Anand Pati Tiwari, G.A.

Court No. - 85

HON'BLE MANOJ BAJAJ, J.

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for some more time to comply with the order dated 06.04.2026.

List this case on 13.07.2026, as fresh.

(Manoj Bajaj,J.)

May 12, 2026
R./